Middlesex Water

ATTENTION Residents of All of Carteret and Residents of Port Reading east of the NJ Turnpike

ATTENTION Residents of All of Carteret and Residents of Port Reading east of the NJ Turnpike
Due to a large main break early this morning on Longfellow Street in Carteret a Boil Water Advisory is in effect for ALL of Carteret and for residents of Port Reading (east of NJ Turnpike only) until further notice. Check back for updates.